DecoLine® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M1" Series | May 6, 2022 P. 1 of 4
DecoLine® architectural LED cylinders can be personalized with 25 standard interchangeable finish options.
The 1” Series is available in five different sizes: 1”x 12”, 1”x 18”, 1”x 24”, 1”x 30” and 1”x 36”. Mounting options
include Surface Mount, Pendant Mount and Cord Mount. Designed with a 23° optical distribution, the
DecoLine® 1” Series is designed for accent, decorative or task lighting applications. Multiple dimming driver
options are available for your specific design needs.

WHT
CC-RAL(__)*
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 2 3 4 5 6
Size Mounting Option Voltage Lumens Kelvin Beamshaper®
VDL112 - 1”x12”
VDL118 - 1”x18”
VDL124 - 1”x24”
VDL130 - 1”x30”
VDL136 - 1”x36”
SM - Surface Mount
CM - Cord Mount
PM - Pendant Mount
U - 120V-277V
1 - 120V
2 - 277V
*Must provide voltage when
optional drivers are selected.
04 - 400
06 - 600
27K - 2700 Kelvin
30K - 3000 Kelvin
35K - 3500 Kelvin
40K - 4000 Kelvin
NW - Narrow 23°
EXAMPLE: VDL124CMU-0735K-NW-HBL-BLK-BLK-DTD-PM(24)
- - - - - - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Additional Notes
1” Series DecoLine® Cylinder
*DRIVER OPTIONS NOTES
Optional Drivers - Require larger canopy, see canopy details for more information
DTD - 0-10V 0.1% dimming driver.
TDM - Triac (Foward Phase, 120V only) dimming driver.
DDM - Dali dimming driver.
DL-2 - Lutron 2-Wire Hi-lume dimming driver.
DL-2 - Lutron 3-Wire Hi-Lume dimming driver.
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black dimming driver.
PEQ0 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black dimming driver.
**ADDITIONAL OPTIONS NOTES
HCR - 90+ CRI min.
REM - Remote Emergency Battery Backup. Use with PM & SM only.
CM-(__) - Specify length of Cord Mount.
PM-(__) - Specify length of Pendant Mount.
PM-SWC - Swivel Canopy 1/4” IP x12” rigid stem with swivel canopy for mounting on sloped cielings up to 45°.
10 11
Driver Options* Additional Options**
DTD
TDM
DDM
DL-2
DL-3
LDE1
PEQ0
HCR
REM
CM-(__)
PM-(__)
PM-SWC
LUMENS
Nominal Lumens Delivered
Lumens Wattage Lumens
Per Watt
400 320 7.55 42.38
600 480 9.00 53.33
Measured at 3500K with a standard narrow distribution
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
Regressed Lens LED Cylinder 400-600 Lumens
1” Series DecoLine® Cylinder
ORDERING NOTES
Cord Finish - Cord finish options only avaialble in CBLK, CGRY, CWHT
CC-RAL(__) - Must supply RAL number when submiting order, custom color charge applies